

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.A.No.1313 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	13.03.2026	<p><u>LG, J & NJS, J</u></p> <p>Sri Ganesh Paladugu, learned Assistant Government Pleader appears on behalf of respondents 1 to 4.</p> <p>Notice issued to the 5th respondent has not been received served otherwise.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to the 5th respondent.</p> <p>List on 10.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ LISA GILL, JUDGE</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NINALA JAYASURYA, JUDGE</p> <p>MJA</p>	